
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE SURNAME OF THE FOLLOWING 

FICTIONAL TV FAMILIES: 

No. FAMILY MEMBERS (SHOW) SURNAME 

e.g. Peter, Lucy & Bobby (Eastenders) Beale 

1 Richie & Joanie (Happy Days)  

2 Sally Beth, Robert & Eugene (Mad Men)  

3 Mariette, Montgomery, Primrose, Zinnia, 
Petunia, Victoria & Oscar (The Darling Buds 

of May)  

 

4 Monica & Ross (Friends)  

5 Gloria, Sean & Michael (Desmond’s)  

6 Adam, Fallon, Steven, Amanda & Krystina 
(Dynasty) 

 

7 Niles & Frasier (Frasier)  

8 Nick, Janey & Michael (My Family)  

9 Jake, Ben & Karen (Outnumbered)  

10 Edith, Sybil & Mary (Downton Abbey)  

11 Tracy, Amy & Daniel (Coronation Street)  

12 Penny & Luke (How I Met Your Mother)  

13 Malcolm, Libby, Billy & Holly (Neighbours)  

14 Francis, Lois, Hal, Malcolm, Dewey & Reese 
(Malcolm in the Middle) 

 

15 Barney, Betty & Bam Bam (Flintstones)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/


 

 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE SURNAME OF THE FOLLOWING 

FICTIONAL TV FAMILIES: 

No. FAMILY MEMBERS (SHOW) SURNAME 

e.g. Peter, Lucy & Bobby (Eastenders) Beale 

1 Richie & Joanie (Happy Days) Cunningham 

2 Sally Beth, Robert & Eugene (Mad Men) Draper 

3 Mariette, Montgomery, Primrose, Zinnia, Petunia, 
Victoria & Oscar (The Darling Buds of May)  

Larkin 

4 Monica & Ross (Friends) Geller 

5 Gloria, Sean & Michael (Desmond’s) Ambrose 

6 Adam, Fallon, Steven, Amanda & Krystina 
(Dynasty) 

Carrington 

7 Niles & Frasier (Frasier) Crane 

8 Nick, Janey & Michael (My Family) Harper 

9 Jake, Ben & Karen (Outnumbered) Brockman 

10 Edith, Sybil & Mary (Downton Abbey) Crawley 

11 Ken, Amy & Daniel (Coronation Street) Barlow 

12 Penny & Luke (How I Met Your Mother) Mosby 

13 Malcolm, Libby, Billy & Holly (Neighbours) Kennedy 

14 Francis, Lois, Hal, Malcolm, Dewey & Reese 
(Malcolm in the Middle) 

Cleavers 

15 Barney, Betty & Bam Bam (Flintstones) Rubble 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

